
 
 
 
 

PAGO DE DIETA CORRESPONDIENTE AL MES DE OCTUBRE 2020 
 
 

 
 

 

 
NOMBRE 

 
S.D. N° 

 
FECHA 

MEMORANDO 
SOLICITANDO PAGO 

DE DIETAS 

 
IMPORTE 

LUIS ALBERTO HARO 
ZAVALETA 

027-2020 
 

028-2020 
 

029-2020 
 
 

2020.10.15 
 

2020.10.19 
 

2020.10.29 
 
 

N° 00238-2020-DS del 
2020.10.09  

N° 00240-2020-DS del 
2020.10.15 

--- 
 
 

4 500,00 
Participó 
4 500,00 
Participó 

--- 
Participó 

 

JOSÉ GUILLERMO 
QUIÑONES HULDISCH 

027-2020 
 

028-2020 
 

029-2020 
 
 

2020.10.15 
 

2020.10.19 
 

2020.10.29 
 
 

N° 00238-2020-DS del 
2020.10.09  

N° 00240-2020-DS del 
2020.10.15 

--- 
 
 

3 000,00 
Participó 
3 000,00 
Participó 

--- 
Participó 

 
JUAN CARLOS VERME 
KNOX 
 

027-2020 
 

028-2020 
 

029-2020 
 
 

2020.10.15 
 

2020.10.19 
 

2020.10.29 
 
 

N° 00238-2020-DS del 
2020.10.09  

N° 00240-2020-DS del 
2020.10.15 

--- 
 
 

3 000,00 
Participó 
3 000,00 
Participó 

--- 
Participó 

 
JORGE EDUARDO BEST 
MORLA 

027-2020 
 

028-2020 
 

029-2020 
 
 

2020.10.15 
 

2020.10.19 
 

2020.10.29 
 
 

N° 00238-2020-DS del 
2020.10.09  

N° 00240-2020-DS del 
2020.10.15 

--- 
 
 

3 000,00 
Participó 
3 000,00 
Participó 

--- 
Participó 

 
PATRICIA ISABEL 
ELLIOT BLAS 

029-2020 2020.10.29 
 

N° 00252-2020-DS del 
2020.10.27  

3 000,00 
Participó 

 
OSCAR MIGUEL 
GRAHAM YAMAHUCHI 

029-2020 2020.10.29 --- --- 
Participó 


